
Primrose Schools 
Class: XII Lily 
 

Revised II Summative Assessment – Timetable [2019 – 2020]   
 

Note: 

• Reporting time to School on 14.10.19, 16.10.19, 21.10.19, 25.10.19 will be at 1:15 pm; 

Reporting time at exam hall: 1:30 pm.   

• Reporting time to School on 18.10.19, 23.10.19 will be at 8:00 am; Reporting time at 

exam hall: 8:30 am.   

 

Date Day FN AN 

14.10.19 Monday --------- 

 

Commerce 

Timings: 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

15.10.19 Tuesday Study Holiday  

16.10.19 Wednesday --------- Economics 

Timings: 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

17.10.19 Thursday Study Holiday  

18.10.19 Friday Business studies 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm 

Value Education 

Timings: 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

19.10.19 Saturday  Study Holiday  

21.10.19 Monday --------- Accounts, Paper 1 – Art 

Timings: 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

22.10.19 Tuesday Study Holiday  

23.10.19 Wednesday Paper 1: English Language 

Timings: 9.00 am to 12.00 pm  

 

Paper 2: English Literature 

Timings: 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

24.10.19 Thursday Study Holiday  

25.10.19 Friday --------- Paper 2 – Art 

Timings: 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 


